DWG. NO.

GK-020
GK-021

CA-0101
CA-0102
CA-0103
CA-0104
CA-0105
CA-0106
CA-0107
CA-0108
CA-0109
CA-0110

CA-0201
CA-0202
CA-0203
CA-0204
CA-0205
CA-0206
CA-0207
CA-0208
CA-0209
CA-0210
CA-0211
CA-0212
CA-0213
CA-0214
CA-0215
CA-0216

CS-0301

CL-0501

CL-0511
CL-0512
CL-0513
CL-0514
CL-0515
CL-0516
CL-0517
CL-0518

CL-0521
CL-0522

H:\Geotech\Active Projects\86540 Condit Dam Decomissioning - PacifCorp\Tasks\Task 6 Plans & Specs\Main Plan Set\CAD\01-inhouse sheet index.dwg

CONDIT DAM DECOMMISSIONING

SHEET INDEX

DRAWING TITLE

KEY
PROJECT SITE MAP
WORK OVERVIEW

ACCESS ROADS

ACCESS ROAD 1 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 2 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 3 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 3 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 4 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 4 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 5 PLAN AND PROFILES

ACCESS ROAD 7, AND 8 PLAN AND PROFILES
ACCESS ROAD 9, AND 11 PLAN AND PROFILES

ACCESS ROAD 10 PLAN AND PROFILES

EROSION CONTROL

EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (1 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (2 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (3 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (4 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (5 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (6 OF 6)
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 1
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 2
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 3
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 4
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 5
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 6
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 7
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 8
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 9
EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 10

STAGING AREAS

STAGING AREAS 1, 2, AND 3 LIMITS

STRUCTURE REMOVALS
COFFERDAM AND DIVERSION FLUME

DAM SITE PLAN/KEY MAP
DAM - PLAN
DAM - ELEVATIONS

DAM CROSS SECTIONS (INFORMATION ONLY)

DAM - SPILLWAY

DAM - SPILLWAY DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

DREDGING PLAN
DREDGING CROSS-SECTIONS

DRAIN TUNNEL - PLAN AND PROFILE
DRAIN TUNNEL - ELEVATION

DWG. NO.

CL-0531
CL-0532
CL-0533
CL-0534

CL-0541
CL-0542
CL-0543
CL-0544

CL-0551
CL-0552
CL-0553
CL-0554
CL-0555
CL-0556
CL-0557
CL-0558
CL-0559

CL-0561
CL-0562
CL-0563
CL-0564

CL-0571
CL-0572
CL-0573
CL-0581
CL-0582
CL-0583
CL-0591

CL-0601

DRAWING TITLE

STRUCTURE REMOVALS (CONTINUED)

INTAKE STRUCTURE/GATEHOUSE/TIMBER DECK

INTAKE STRUCTURE (INFORMATION ONLY)

INTAKE STRUCTURE DETAIL (INFORMATION ONLY)

INTAKE TRASH RACKS AND FRAMING (INFORMATION ONLY)

SPILLWAY RADIAL GATES, TYPICAL (INFORMATION ONLY)
INTAKE GATES (INFORMATION ONLY)

INTAKE GATES, DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

OBERMEYER PNEUMATIC LEAF GATES (INFORMATION ONLY)

FLOWLINE GENERAL KEY PLAN

FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 13+60 - STA 14+10

FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 18+00 - STA 39+00

FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 39+00 - STA 51+02

FLOWLINE DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

FLOWLINE TRESTLE #1 STA 13+60 - STA 14+10 (INFORMATION ONLY)
FLOWLINE TRESTLE #2 STA 19+04 - STA 20+30 (INFORMATION ONLY)
FLOWLINE TRESLTE #2 STA 19+04 - STA 20+30 (INFORMATION ONLY)
FLOWLINE TRESLTE #3 STA 21+84 - STA 23+56 (INFORMATION ONLY)

SURGE TANK

SURGE TANK - SPILLWAY/FLUME

SURGE TANK - DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

SURGE TANK PENSTOCK GATES, 2 TYPICAL AND DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

PENSTOCKS GENERAL KEY PLAN

PENSTOCKS ALIGNMENT

PENSTOCKS PLAN AND PROFILE (INFORMATION ONLY)
ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 10+00 - STA 27+00
ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 27+00 - STA 47+00
ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 47+00 - STA 61+33
POWERHOUSE MODIFICATIONS

TAILRACE

DWG. NO.

CM-1101
CM-1102
CM-1103
CM-1104

CM-1201
CM-1202
CM-1203
CM-1204
CM-1205
CM-1206
CM-1207
CM-1208
CM-1209
CM-1210
CM-1211
CM-1212
CM-1213
CM-1214
CM-1215
CM-1216
CM-1217
CM-1218

CM-1301
CM-1302
CM-1303
CM-1304
CM-1305

CM-1401

CI-1001
CI-1002

CS-1001
CS-1002
CS-1003

DRAWING TITLE

REVEGETATION

POTENTIAL REVEGETATION AREAS SOUTH HALF
POTENTIAL REVEGETATION AREAS NORTH HALF
CONCEPTUAL SLOPE STABILITY

CONCEPTUAL DIAGRAM OF STABLE AND UNSTABLE AREAS

SEDIMENT MANAGEMENT

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (1 OF 3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (2 OF 3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (3 OF3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (1 OF 3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (2 OF 3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (3 OF 3)

NORTHWESTERN LAKE PROFILE THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS
NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (1 OF 5)
NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (2 OF 5)
NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (3 OF 5)
NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (4 OF 5)
NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (5 OF 5)
ACCESS ROADS TO NORTHWESTERN LAKE

SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (1 OF 5)

SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (2 OF 5)

SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (3 OF 5)

SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (4 OF 5)

SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (5 OF 5)

WOODY DEBRIS MANAGEMENT
WOOD PLAN 1
WOOD PLAN 2
WOOD PLAN 3
WOOD PLAN 4
WOOD PLAN 5

AQUATIC PROTECTION
AQUATIC PROTECTION

RECREATIONAL FACILITY MANAGEMENT
RECREATION FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS NORTHWESTERN LAKE PARK
RECREATION FACILITY REMOVAL NORTHWESTERN LAKE PARK

NORTHWESTERN LAKE BRIDGE PROTECTION

DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL PROFILE
DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL PLAN VIEW
DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL DETAILS

Nov 08, 2010 - 12:38pm






