CONDIT DAM DECOMMISSIONING SHEET INDEX

DWG. NO.	DRAWING TITLE	DWG. NO.	DRAWING TITLE	DWG. NO.	DRAWING TITLE
	14-74		STRUCTURE REMOVALS (CONTINUED)		REVEGETATION
GK-020	KEY	CL-0531	INTAKE STRUCTURE/GATEHOUSE/TIMBER DECK	CM-1101	POTENTIAL REVEGETATION AREAS SOUTH HALF
	PROJECT SITE MAP	CL-0531 CL-0532		CM-1102	POTENTIAL REVEGETATION AREAS NORTH HALF
GK-021	WORK OVERVIEW		INTAKE STRUCTURE (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1103	CONCEPTUAL SLOPE STABILITY
		CL-0533	INTAKE STRUCTURE DETAIL (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1104	CONCEPTUAL DIAGRAM OF STABLE AND UNSTABLE AREAS
	ACCESS ROADS	CL-0534	INTAKE TRASH RACKS AND FRAMING (INFORMATION ONLY)		SEDIMENT MANAGEMENT
CA-0101	ACCESS ROAD 1 PLAN AND PROFILES			CM-1201	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (1 OF 3)
CA-0102	ACCESS ROAD 2 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0541	SPILLWAY RADIAL GATES, TYPICAL (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1201 CM-1202	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (2 OF 3)
CA-0103	ACCESS ROAD 3 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0542	INTAKE GATES (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1203	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 1912 TOPOGRAPHY (3 OF3)
CA-0104	ACCESS ROAD 3 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0543	INTAKE GATES, DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1204	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (1 OF 3)
CA-0105	ACCESS ROAD 4 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0544	OBERMEYER PNEUMATIC LEAF GATES (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1205	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (2 OF 3)
CA-0106	ACCESS ROAD 4 PLAN AND PROFILES			CM-1206	NORTHWESTERN LAKE 2006 BATHYMETRY (3 OF 3)
CA-0107	ACCESS ROAD 5 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0551	FLOWLINE GENERAL KEY PLAN	CM-1207	NORTHWESTERN LAKE PROFILE THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS
CA-0108		CL-0552	FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 13+60 - STA 14+10	CM-1208	NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (1 OF 5)
CA-0109	ACCESS ROAD 7, AND 8 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0553	FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 18+00 - STA 39+00	CM-1209	NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (2 OF 5)
	ACCESS ROAD 9, AND 11 PLAN AND PROFILES	CL-0554	FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 10100 - STA 53100 FLOWLINE ALIGNMENT STA 39+00 - STA 51+02	CM-1210 CM-1211	NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (3 OF 5) NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (4 OF 5)
CA-0110	ACCESS ROAD 10 PLAN AND PROFILES			CM-1211 CM-1212	NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (4 OF 5) NORTHWESTERN LAKE CROSS SECTIONS THROUGH RESERVOIR SEDIMENTS (5 OF 5)
		CL-0555	FLOWLINE DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1212 CM-1213	ACCESS ROADS TO NORTHWESTERN LAKE
0.4.000.4	EROSION CONTROL	CL-0556	FLOWLINE TRESTLE #1 STA 13+60 - STA 14+10 (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1214	SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (1 OF 5)
CA-0201	EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (1 OF 6)	CL-0557	FLOWLINE TRESTLE #2 STA 19+04 - STA 20+30 (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1215	SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (2 OF 5)
CA-0202 CA-0203	EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (2 OF 6) EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (3 OF 6)	CL-0558	FLOWLINE TRESLTE #2 STA 19+04 - STA 20+30 (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1216	SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (3 OF 5)
CA-0203 CA-0204	EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (3 OF 6) EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (4 OF 6)	CL-0559	FLOWLINE TRESLTE #3 STA 21+84 - STA 23+56 (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1217	SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (4 OF 5)
CA-0205	EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (4 OF 6)			CM-1218	SEDIMENT REMOVAL PLAN 1 (5 OF 5)
CA-0206	EROSION CONTROL PLAN VIEW (6 OF 6)	CL-0561	SURGE TANK		
CA-0207	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 1	CL-0562	SURGE TANK - SPILLWAY/FLUME	OM 4004	WOODY DEBRIS MANAGEMENT
CA-0208	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 2	CL-0563	SURGE TANK - DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1301 CM-1302	WOOD PLAN 1 WOOD PLAN 2
CA-0209	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 3	CL-0564	SURGE TANK PENSTOCK GATES, 2 TYPICAL AND DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1302 CM-1303	WOOD PLAN 2 WOOD PLAN 3
CA-0210	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 4	02 000 .		CM-1304	WOOD PLAN 4
CA-0211	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 5	CL-0571	PENSTOCKS GENERAL KEY PLAN	CM-1305	WOOD PLAN 5
CA-0212	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 6		PENSTOCKS GENERAL RETIFICAN PENSTOCKS ALIGNMENT		
CA-0213 CA-0214	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 7 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 8	CL-0572	·		AQUATIC PROTECTION
CA-0214 CA-0215	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 9	CL-0573	PENSTOCKS PLAN AND PROFILE (INFORMATION ONLY)	CM-1401	AQUATIC PROTECTION
CA-0216	EROSION CONTROL DETAILS SHEET 10				
57.152.15		CL-0581	ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 10+00 - STA 27+00	01.4004	RECREATIONAL FACILITY MANAGEMENT
		CL-0582	ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 27+00 - STA 47+00	CI-1001	RECREATION FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS NORTHWESTERN LAKE PARK RECREATION FACILITY REMOVAL NORTHWESTERN LAKE PARK
		CL-0583	ELECTRIC POWERLINE ALIGNMENT STA 47+00 - STA 61+33	CI-1002	RECREATION FACILITY REMOVAL NORTHWESTERN LAKE PARK
00 0004	STAGING AREAS				NORTHWESTERN LAKE BRIDGE PROTECTION
CS-0301	STAGING AREAS 1, 2, AND 3 LIMITS	CL-0591	POWERHOUSE MODIFICATIONS	CS-1001	DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL PROFILE
				CS-1002	DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL PLAN VIEW
	STRUCTURE REMOVALS	CL-0601	TAILRACE	CS-1003	DRILLED SHAFT ALTERNATIVE - CONCEPTUAL DETAILS
CL-0501	COFFERDAM AND DIVERSION FLUME				
CL-0511	DAM SITE PLAN/KEY MAP				
CL-0512	DAM - PLAN				
CL-0513	DAM - ELEVATIONS				
	Draw ELL VICTORIO				

CL-0514

CL-0515

CL-0516

CL-0517

CL-0518

CL-0521

CL-0522

DAM CROSS SECTIONS (INFORMATION ONLY)

DAM - SPILLWAY DETAILS (INFORMATION ONLY)

DAM - SPILLWAY

DREDGING PLAN

DREDGING CROSS-SECTIONS

DRAIN TUNNEL - ELEVATION

DRAIN TUNNEL - PLAN AND PROFILE